/\ Cable Tie

NORMAFIX® Cable Tie PA 6.6

Cable tie for securing cables in electrical installations, industrial wiring, automotive .... Made of polyamide 6.6. Resistant to extreme
temperatures and numerous external agents. Quick and safe assembly. The black cable tie offers excellent resistance to UV rays
thanks to added "carbon black".

Material with a low coefficient of friction and enlarged end

Faster installation Made of Polyamide 6.6

Optimum resistance to
extreme temperatures, bases,
oils, greases ...

Rounded and smooth edges
Easy and safe assembly

"Carbon Black" added in Black cable tie flange
Increased resistance to UV rays
Suitable for outdoor use

Variety of colors

Available in: black, white,
' N red, yellow, green, blue.

Underwritars
Laboratories Inc.
Fila E 86244 (M)




Cable Tie

NORMAFIX® Cable Tie White and Black PA 6.6

Measures mm
Width x
Long
2,5x98
2,6 x 160
2,6 x 200
3,6 x 140
3,6 x 200
3,6 x290
3,6 x370
45x120
45x 160
48x178
4,8x200
4.8x250
4.8x290
4.8 x 360
4,8 x390
4.8x430
7,8x 180
7,8 %240
7,8 x 300
7,8 x 365
7,8 x 450
7,8 x 540
7,8x750
9x780
12,6 x 500
12,6 x 1000

) Bundle

max (mm)

21 mm.
40 mm.
52 mm.
35 mm.
50 mm.
80 mm.
103 mm.
24 mm.
40 mm.
45 mm.
50 mm.
68 mm.
79 mm.
103 mm.
106 mm.
115 mm.
45 mm.
63 mm.
80 mm.
100 mm.
130 mm.
158 mm.
200 mm.
233 mm.
143 mm.
302 mm.

Tensile
strength

8 Kgs.
8 Kgs.
8 Kgs.
13 Kgs.
13 Kgs.
13 Kgs.
13 Kgs.
20 Kgs.
20 Kgs.
22 Kgs.
22 Kgs.
22 Kgs.
22 Kgs.
22 Kgs.
22 Kgs.
22 Kgs.
55 Kgs.
55 Kgs.
55 Kgs.
55 Kgs.
55 Kgs.
55 Kgs.
55 Kgs.
77 Kgs.
110 Kgs.
110 Kgs.

White

8600110 201
860 0110 302
8600110 303
860 0110 401
860 0110 402
860 0110 403
860 0110 404
860 0110 501
860 0110 502
8600110 601
860 0110 602
860 0110 603
860 0110 604
860 0110 605
860 0110 606
860 0110 607
860 0110 702
8600110 703
8600110 704
8600110 705
860 0110 706
8600110 707
8600110 708
8600110 801
860 0110 902
860 0110 905

860 0210 201
860 0210 302
860 0210 303
860 0210 401
860 0210 402
860 0210 403
860 0210 404
860 0210 501
860 0210 502
860 0210 601
860 0210 602
860 0210 603
860 0210 604
860 0210 605
860 0210 606
860 0210 607
8600210 702
8600210 703
860 0210 704
860 0210 705
860 0210 706
860 0210 707
860 0210 708
860 0210 801
860 0210 902
860 0210 905

Bag

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
50

Carton

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000




— Cable Tie

NORMAFIX® Cable Tie PA 6.6 - Bulk packaging

Bags of 100 units packed in bulk carton boxes also identified with their reference number and the cable tie
colour for better warehouse organisation.

Width x J Bundle Tensile

Carton
Long max (mm) strength White

2,5%x98 21 mm. 8 Kgs. 860 0130 201 860 0230 201 100 35.000
2,6 x 160 40 mm. 8 Kgs. 860 0130 302 860 0230 302 100 25.000
2,6 x200 52 mm. 8 Kgs. 860 0130 303 860 0230 303 100 20.000
3,6 x 140 35 mm. 13 Kgs. 860 0130 401 860 0230 401 100 20.000
3,6 x 200 50 mm. 13 Kgs. 860 0130 402 860 0230 402 100 15.000
3,6 x 290 80 mm. 13 Kgs. 860 0130 403 860 0230 403 100 10.000
3,6x 370 103 mm. 13 Kgs. 860 0130 404 860 0230 404 100 7.500
45x120 24 mm. 20 Kgs. 860 0130 501 860 0230 501 100 15.000
4,5x 160 40 mm. 20 Kgs. 860 0130 502 860 0230 502 100 12.000
4,8x178 45 mm. 22 Kgs. 860 0130 601 860 0230 601 100 12.000
4,8x200 50 mm. 22 Kgs. 860 0130 602 860 0230 602 100 10.000
4,8 x 250 68 mm. 22 Kgs. 860 0130 603 860 0230 603 100 9.000
4,8%290 79 mm. 22 Kgs. 860 0130 604 860 0230 604 100 7.500
4,8 x 360 103 mm. 22 Kgs. 860 0130 605 860 0230 605 100 6.000
4,8x390 106 mm. 22 Kgs. 860 0130 606 860 0230 606 100 5.000
4,8x430 115 mm. 22 Kgs. 860 0130 607 860 0230 607 100 5.000
7,8x 180 45 mm. 55 Kgs. 860 0130 702 860 0230 702 100 5.000
7,8 x 240 63 mm. 55 Kgs. 860 0130 703 860 0230 703 100 4.000
7,8 x 300 80 mm. 55 Kgs. 860 0130 704 860 0230 704 100 3.500
7,8 x 365 100 mm. 55 Kgs. 860 0130 705 860 0230 705 100 2.500
7,8 x 450 130 mm. 55 Kgs. 860 0130 706 860 0230 706 100 2.500
7,8 x 540 158 mm. 55 Kgs. 860 0130 707 860 0230 707 100 2.000
7,8 x 750 200 mm. 55 Kgs. 860 0130 708 860 0230 708 100 1.200

9x 780 233 mm. 77 Kgs. 860 0130 801 860 0230 801 100 1.000
12,6 x 500 143 mm. 110 Kgs. 860 0130 902 860 0230 902 50 1.000

12,6 x 1000 302 mm. 110 Kgs. 860 0130 905 860 0230 905 50 500
Clable tie Hand Tools
For cable tie PA 6.6 For cable tie PA 6.6 y PA 12
Reference: 860 1000 001 Reference: 860 1000 004 Reference: 860 1000 005 Reference: 860 1000 006

From 2,2 to 4,8mm. From 4,8 to 7,8mm From 3,6 to 13mm. From 3,6 to 9 mm.



Cable Tie

NORMAFIX® CT Bylon plug support flange PA 6.6

It allows the installation of the cable tie into the wall.

Reference
Denomination ) Bag
White Black

without fins base 8 mm 860 0701 002 860 0701 001 - 100
with fins base 6 mm 860 0701 112 860 0701 111 860 0703 111 100
base 8 mm 860 0701 102 860 0701 101 860 0703 101 100

NORMAFIX® CABLE TIE SUPPORT WITHOUT STICK

Quick and easy installation. It allows the cable tie installation into the wall

W|dth
White Black
860 0911 001 860 0912 001 3,6 19 19 41 100
860 0911 002 860 0912 002 48 21 21 6,5 100

NORMAFIX® CABLE TIE SUPPORT WITH STICK

Immediate positioning. Resistant to high temperatures and UV. Applicable on all surfaces.

W|dth
White Black

860 0931 001 860 0932 001 3,6 19 19 41 100
860 0931 002 860 0932 002 48 21 27 6,5 100
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